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TRANSACTION RECEIPT

# Address Id

DOGECOIN

c3ff7d464825b4677995c0d7485acd2d1382fcal79df

c72ab3b99c799f2fd10e

Jun 20, 2019 - 01:33

In block 2,774,533

4.00 DOGE

1 DHmSvcCPxPtvGY7KeVdsUek49FjmCENSYm
2 DTGL6RZ0oziXRWymiSx8T28SNCF5124x21q
3 DDinw9fbW3oLY1FKkpYKGQ5]jc8G2vBHUVBC
4 DRG8eVé6UhnECtNMpapJdJhHvnrTtXP6Gsi
S DMvp62s5LiDPinWh3YLJns9Y92uTiLH]jRb
[ DNsQGixFSvoGKpRWBcMjNXDSSw19EXZN4d
7 DAiz9kcWDnxoq7NvHVemmjyyuimglafhKS
8 DLGMeoBWUFEB4BTsqsrip8jDdE8QSmupUP

# Address Id

=

DSkk3GrUCsGTVnorGxTUDdygWT5adCihuQ

(UTC)
CONFIRMED

Amount

- 312.47138710 DOGE

- 0.12780864 DOGE

- 60.00000000 DOGE

- 4.00000000 DOGE

- 172.85524876 DOGE

- 418.85000000 DOGE

- 1,263.92000000 DOGE

- 1,370.79588928 DOGE

Amount

+ 95.56000000 DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/transaction/c3ff7d464825b4677995c0d7485acd2d1382fca179dfc72ab3b99c799f2fd10e
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/transaction/c3ff7d464825b4677995c0d7485acd2d1382fca179dfc72ab3b99c799f2fd10e
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/block/2774533
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHmSvcCPxPtvGY7KeVdsUek49FjmCFNSYm
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTGL6RZoziXRWymiSx8T28SNCF5124x21q
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DDinw9fbW3oLY1FkpYkGQ5jc8G2vBHUvBC
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DRG8eV6UhnECtNMpapJdJhHvnrTtXP6Gsi
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DMvp62s5LiDPinWh3YLJns9Y92uTiLHjRb
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DNsQGixF5voGKpRWBcMjNXDSSw19EXZN4d
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DAiz9kcWDnxoq7NvHVemmjyyuimg1afhKS
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DLGMeoBWUfEB4BTsqsrip8jDdE8QSmupUP
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DSkk3GrUCsGTVnorGxTUDdygWT5adCihuQ

|oo 3 o~ lon | N N IN E:S

[0

Address Id

DKt9TRAUPUMPFKSNhCFFSKrhK8ShQooEB4

DS8eMjjTZh4epci8RVk3naDHZgAtJsmi8V

DMPE7fDrChWxPWvcFTh8nY9jhzgT7ut8Kd

DRbNz47Pp6krjM2NA7SUPS9BnFjZitzyvy

DGK2LaYcZRQZUCMHYysybDFTWhpPTofxXym

DMhi2xZ1BQr9tVjWNBriBZzTdihofrejjP

D6DhhfYASzKuSnSLD7dEDUufbhYeKSTbDMK

DFxQ02469S5JPycyCi51vKTaEUs3B2jyan

DTAzr8brAHmQsRuYyufNxDzM9tivrpWoQr

D6Zjpk9Gh]j7goGagmv7bTSn4ZhAsjcKFnkK

DRMuvdCLcsV4uUpMRa2YMBRKFBfK4AQKTé6

DPXg6DJKEGjSnRYu11AWhHFiXgqU25yfWP

DHYMJiRBVcnywZFfjTawzV50DYp6WMmJ5v

D9uCRANQ326G83Kk7trMDnaHSKvFyzm3UoU

DD6ELZzNKNisLRQDPDQzYx7ZML4r7LjWi8n

DAXdrjVx1JmuX7QsoJAxQtFAkDYgvzsUcW

DK938VvWFYmjHoxXvcfxbAh9ZBqyxnldX3R

DJoTtFb1xK5S3YyfC8GV2hMYaiMKEIGWWe

DTZeedJyEw7BVP6LPGUB9rBppvoaZdWkFy

DQMzDmy4owuCq8JW36K68TrFbypAtJKknEb

DT9hwgPBKYMijAGTLji9VnQob6fWdMpNwt

+ 59.

+ 49,

+ 51.

+ 66.

+ 50.

+ 51.

+ 71.

+ 50.

+ 83

+ 54

+ 53

+ 49.

+ 50.

+ 49,

+ 49.

+ 68.

+ 73

+ 61

+ 49.

+ 51.

+ 53

Amount

60999995

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

03000000

75000000

81000000

.87000000

.75000000

.32000000

86000000

17000000

87000000

75000000

72000000

.75000000

.75000000

75000000

53649995

.75000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DKt9TRdUPuMPFk5NhCFFSKrhK8SbQooEB4
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DS8eMjjTZh4epci8RVk3naDHZqAtJsmi8V
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DMPE7fDrChWxPWvcFTb8nY9jhzgT7ut8Kd
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DRbNz47Pp6krjM2NA7SUP59BnFjZitzyvy
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DGK2LaYcZRQZUCMHysybDFTWhpPTofxXym
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DMhi2xZ1BQr9tVjWNBr1BZzTdihofrejjP
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D6DhhfYA5zKu5n5LD7dEDufbhYeKSfbDMK
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DFxQo2469S5JPycyCi51vKTaEUs3B2jyan
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTAzr8brAHmQsRuYyufNxDzM9tivrpWoQr
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D6Zjpk9Ghj7goGqmv7bTSn4ZhAsjcKFnkK
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DRMuvdCLcsV4uUpMRa2YMBRKfBfK4AqKT6
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DPXg6DjkEGj5nRyu11AWhHFiXgqU25yfWP
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHYMJiRBVcnywZFfjTawzV5oDYp6WMmJ5v
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D9uCRAnQ326G83k7trMDnaHSKvFyzm3UoU
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DD6ELzNkNisLRQDPDQzYx7ZML4r7LjWi8n
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DAxdrjVx1JmuX7QsoJAxQtFAkDYgvzsUcW
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DK938vWFYmjHoxXvcfxbAh9ZBqyxn1dX3R
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DJoTtFb1xK5S3YyfC8GV2hMYaiMKE9GWWc
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTZeedJyEw7BVP6LPGUB9rBppvoaZdWkFy
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DQMzDmy4owuCq8JW36K68TrFbypAtJknEb
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DT9hwqPBkYMijAGTLji9VnQob6fWdMpNwt

Address Id

DGnuLzU8XaM38Wo8WHJY3FwMSiWb1XVFfak

DFJzc69qmIWFg97XNQiycMIWtebébdxhljfr

D62AVFjgidmZWDIN83ztzbj793bF5vt9yn

DFTd1sQt99MXfrXQheRdHUUrde5QgqkEmaG

DK7SNPj8zUVughcTRFQZYSsCDé6gBdnJXgw

DGL7SNdBKrWWbMYCRjXgwufTouE2Tm6RLG

DSaEMhfyBuud9sft2kjMkG3iEe3WJPR76HE

DAb5quJAtod5enSmWXa7YDgUH4QNjHa9vW

DEU8e27Y8U78ZcN3YTenGCj4My6K2dFSZv

DGvugQXé6gy5aenRcuEtzQJEsjrea27NMEA

DTsreSHAJmJHKGBE8camnLbDhiemAixSzt

DMKELBZz1ATyN2QmpVsB1pRPrJVyTMcaj5n

DHbNsVn3Mcz6R8QETM85tplcpDMecuadMt

D96XZzfrUKZCr2JnmnS5G6ql18UEbt32G20Y T

DScUNnyspDhQh7kU3sPv6iXyUGtwJBfeJA

D7CFgXcD6gAGsfcphHVM2jebjXkSRSW73A

DAFYLVQE7Rh7FrcAGgQHdVvA9FotcG6p7BZ

DLHD7vWLZzVoJsGenXdKRV6iSMMbCKgyV5q

DQSSinT8dod2vSfxxhXiyvGyorTWBJJK9n

D7AKvSn1UmF6s6QRwnTaRETBgtDfcXaNVa

DMTXYLW1fa56GiVi2VrzsEmjlo5tKKCBVe

+ 79.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 49.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 52.

+ 70.

+ 53

+ 51.

+ 49.

+ 51.

+ 52.

+ 49.

+ 51.

+ 49,

+ 53

+ 49.

+ 49,

+ 49,

Amount

75000000

75000000

75000000

81941895

80000000

75000000

79000000

05000000

75000000

.75000000

72199995

75000000

16000000

49000000

75000000

46019995

89000000

.93000000

75000000

96000000

75000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DGnuLzU8XaM38Wo8WHJY3FwM5iWb1XVfqk
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DFJzc69qm1WFg97XNQiycM1Wte6dxh1jfr
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D62AVfjgidmZWD1N83ztzbj793bF5vt9yn
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DFTd1sQt99MXfrXQheRdHUUrde5QqkEmaG
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DK7SNPj8zUVuqhcTRFQZYSsCD6qBdnJXgw
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DGL75NdBKrWWbMYCRjXgwufTouE2Tm6RLG
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D5aEMhfyBuuJ9sf2kjMkG3iEe3WJPR76HE
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DAb5quJAtod5enSmWXa7YDgUH4QNjHa9vW
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEU8e2ZY8U78ZcN3YTenGCj4My6K2dFSZv
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DGvuqQX6gy5aenRcuEtzQJEsjrea27NMEA
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTsreSHAJmJHKGBE8camnLbDhiemAixSzt
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DMkELBz1ATyN2QmpVsB1pRPrJVyTMcaj5n
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHbNsVn3Mcz6R8QETM85tp1cpDMecua3Mt
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D96XZzfrUkZCr2Jnmn5Gq18UEbt32G9oYf
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DScUNnyspDhQh7kU3sPv6iXyUGtwJBfeJA
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D7CFqXcD6qAGsfcphHVM2jebjXkSRSW73A
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DAFYLvQE7Rh7FrcAGgQHdvA9FotcG6p7BZ
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DLHD7vWLzVoJsGenXdKRV6iSMMbCKgyV5q
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DQSSinT8dod2vSfxxhXiyvGyorTWBJJK9n
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D7AKv5n1UmF6s6QRwnTaRETBqtDfcXaNVa
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DMTXYLW1fa56GiVi2VrzsEmj1o5tKkCBVe

Address Id

DTjssrzAaRLP7wPaA6eWyG6Zy5rzXXso026

D8ohsmpBhkiJDMXKNLA9BZwl6ttUrzgqpy

DHVNMVt2sFmWzqpuXJDSizAw3ip3EE3SFA

DHy3PHNKko6MQXptgNgW974996RFINTC22L

DTAF6eqJ3HvTcaYHS8NdunAhVuWvVoYmjU

DPnePcm3LwRMAP1qgy7zk2ABwheVé6Fcbh3va

D9wvVSHT9BtxZdjdzX9xGqtFPiTAXcgk26

DCSBLtV77ShK1ey3PtNHcuMq7NpcUDDKkuY

DPuSFxYT872BDyQqgYS9BSUoXZVtRQ9mYA

D8gbmyHLGUFYVAT6hzenyM9sw78RzEbT77

DCQrtrWRS7FPmVyNnu9owwZckS59U5QXqYR

DFgiPTdGMhiea2wlLwzbBagi84m7aGheXvD

DP4wrlgnn4a3Z8LS4EVIsyAK71U1cFK31T

DE4QKmPPYKqeSYeRt38wiDBJSqLSEfoQiE

DBjYvwKtoc43sw8QmEoBC9EiBXoiWPG6CY

DFW8eA3yJyilnxyhHUHrmprTggoXHVytrT

DBTFmyJSHA1Xx1VLUsSXJQFPtQzMP7LcKP2

DHNsQVaHaTagelcji4atdJH2YihdD8dwZtg

D71k5AHsHs6qFLZh7hYvSHeQf29KeNUKLY

DHdZzqZGnFvLKqtmbH1Y35QUsTi3s558k9

DT2CU1ulykUsPF17CEcA0GGTxqm32B1z3K

+ 49.

+ 49,

+ 51.

+ 49.

+ 51.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 49.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 51.

+ 49.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 70.

+ 57.

+ 49,

+ 49,

+ 49.

+ 49,

Amount

97000000

75000000

75000000

82000000

73079995

84000000

81000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

24999995

82000000

75000000

75000000

75000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

+ 0.57141513 DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTjssrzAaRLP7wPaA6eWyG6Zy5rzXXso26
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D8ohsmpBhkiJDMXKNLA9BZw16ttUrzgqpY
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHVnMVt2sFmWzqpuXJDSizAw3ip3EE35FA
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHy3PHnko6MQXptgNgW974996RF1nTC22L
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DTAF6egJ3HvTcaYHS8NdunAhVuWvVoYmjU
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DPnePcm3LwRMAP1qy7zk2ABwheV6Fcb3va
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D9wvVSHf9BtxZdjdzX9xGqtFPiTAXcqk2G
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DCSBLtV77ShK1ey3PtNHcuMq7NpcUDDkuY
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DPu5FxYT8Z2BDyQqgYS9BSUoXZVtRQ9mYA
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D8gbmyHLGUFYVAT6hzenyM9sw78RzEbf77
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DCQrtrWRS7FPmVyNnu9owwZck59U5QXqYR
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DFqiPTdGMhiea2wLwzbBagi84m7aGheXvD
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DP4wr1gnn4a3Z8LS4EV1syAk71U1cFK31T
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DE4QkmPPYKqeSYeRt38wiDBJSqL5EfoQiE
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DBjYvwKtoc43sw8QmEoBC9EiBXoiWPG6C9
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DFW8eA3yJyi1nxyhHUHrmprTggoXHVytrT
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DBTFmyJ5HA1x1VLUsSXJQFPtQzMP7LcKP2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHNsQVaHaTage1cji4tdJH2YihdD8dwZtg
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D71k5AHsHs6qFLZh7hYvSHeQf29KeNUKLy
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DHdZzqZGnFvLKqtmbH1Y35QUsTi3s558k9
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DT2CU1u1ykUsPF17CEcAoGGTxqm32B1z3K

Address Id

D7xUavVpH3i1jhFRJCrMNxkSFcXnewVHYn

D5jmzryDwCufFaaKq82KR1IW6SXUKNXPEUR

D8FX9EEfJyh9YgpwuF3alAUF2quzB4fatsS

Amount

+ 49.75000000 DOGE

+ 55.75000000 DOGE

+ 49.78000000 DOGE

5/5


https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D7xUavVpH3i1jhFRJCrMNxkSFcXnewVHYn
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D5jmzryDwCufFaaKq82KR1W6SXUKNxPEUR
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/D8FX9EEfJyh9YgpwuF3a1AUF2quzB4faGS

